Lutheran Sports Association of Missouri

State Basketball Tournament History
Girls Division

Number of
School Appearances Years Participated

Immanuel, St. Charles 25 2000,01,02,03,04,05,06,07,08,09,10,11,12,13,
14,15,16,17,18,19,20,22,23,24,25

Trinity, Jefferson City 21 2000,03,04,06,07,08,09,10,12,13,14,15,16,17,
18,19,20,22,23,24,25

Christ Community, Kirkwood 17 2000,06,07,09,11,12,13,14,16,17,18,19,20,22,
23,24,25

Zion, St. Charles 17 2000,01,02,05,09,10,12,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,
23,24,25

St. Paul, Farmington 15 2000,01,02,04,05,06,08,09,10,11,13,18,20,22,
24

St. John, Ellisville 12 2007,08,09,10,11,12,13,15,17,18,19,23*

St. Paul’s, Concordia 10 2004,06,08,09,11,15,17,18,19,25

Word of Life, St. Louis 10 2000,01,02,03,04,05,06,07,08,13

2010,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,20
2009,12,13,14,15,16,17,19,22
2007,09,10,11,12,13,16,19,24
2003,04,05,06,07,09,12,13,20

Trinity, Cape Girardeau
St. Paul, Jackson

LSA, Cole Camp
Salem, Affton

Atonement, Florissant
Immanuel, Wentzville
Green Park, St. Louis
Immanuel, Perryville
Messiah, Weldon Spring
Salem, Black Jack
Trinity, Freistatt
Immanuel, Honey Creek
Immanuel, Olivette
Messiah, Independence
Springfield

St. Paul’s, Des Peres
Grace Chapel, St. Louis
Lutheran North, St. Louis
Trinity, Frohna

Abiding Savior, St. Louis
Calvary, Kansas City
Our Savior, Fenton
Immanuel, Higginsville
Immanuel, Washington
St. John’s, Arnold
Trinity, Alma

Our Redeemer, Overland
St. Mark’s, Eureka

St. Paul, St. Joseph
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2005,06,07,12,13,15,16,17
2006,18,19,20,22,23,24,25
2014,15,18,19,22,23,24,25
2007,18,19,20,22,23,24,25
2011,14,17,19,20,22,23
2002,03,11,16,17,22,23
2001,02,06,07,08,10,11
2001,04,05,14,15,16
2003,04,08,09,10,11
2000,01,03,05,07,10
2002,05,06,07,12
2014,18,20,24,25
2013,14,15,25

2022,23,24

2000,01,02

2015,16,17

2005,12,24

2009,10,11

2022,23

2020,25

2006,25

2003,14

2010

2016

2018

State
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